
24-25 MSA Email Directory MSA Faculty

Name Room Extension Name Room Extension

Aldan, Melissa 302 maldan@msa.raeschools.org Jarrett, Rebecca 802 rjarrett@msaschool.org

Alvey, Kevin 202 kalvey@msa.raeschools.org Jensen, Jessica 4108 jjensen@msa.raeschools.org

Ashander, Anne 4205 aashander@msa.raeschools.org Judd, Marley 401 mjudd@msa.raeschools.org

Ashley, Justin 32 jashley@msa.raeschools.org Kikic, Aldin 4207 akikic@msa.raeschools.org

Bajjaly, Michael 13 mbajjaly@msa.raeschools.org Knight, Renee 601 rknight@msa.raeschools.org

Barbaro, Bradley 4313 bbarbaro@msa.raeschools.org LaBar, Brenda 901 blabar@msa.raeschools.org

Beilke, Emily 4204 ebeilke@msa.raeschools.org Ladendecker, Sydney 24 sladendecker@msa.raeschools.org

Bentley, Matthew 704 mbentley@msa.raeschools.org Layouni, Amani Judo House alayouni@msa.raeschools.org

Bestreski, Elise 4105 ebestreski@msa.raeschools.org LeBuffe, Pamela 203 plebuffe@msa.raeschools.org

Bestreski, Todd 11 tbestreski@msa.raeschools.org MacKay, Joseph TKD House jmackay@msa.raeschools.org

Bethel, Mark Graphics House mbethel@msa.raeschools.org Maldonado, Clarinell 20 cmaldonado@msa.raeschools

Bieker, Isabella 805 ibieker@msa.raeschools.org Marc, Vanel 22 vmarc@msaschools.org

Born, Elyse 402 eborn@msa.raeschools.org McCollough, Hannah 4111 hmccollough@msa.raeschools.org

Borton, Katelyn 100 korton@msa.raeschoools.org McDonald, Sara 4102 smcdonald@msa.raeschools.org

Bregnard, William 703 wbregnard@msa.raeschools.org Mizzell, Nancy (Tru) Music-M4 nmizzell@msa.raeschools.org

Brockman, Jason 34 jbrockman@msa.raeschools.org Moore, Jimmy Music-M7 jimmy.moore@msa.raeschools.org

Burnette, Kelly 93/507 kburnette@msa.raeschools.org Morton, Stephen 4109 smorton@msa.raeschools.org

Carty, Cheryl 99 ccarty@msa.raeschools.org Murphy, Jessica 904 jessicamurphy@msa.raeschools.org

Case, Derek 903 dcase@msa.raeschools.org Murphy, Julia 603 jmurphy@msa.raeschools.org

Cestero, Jonathan Music-M2 jcestero@msa.raeschools.org Nebro, Ash 4206 anebro@msa.raeschools.org

Cline, Debra 201 dcline@msa.raeschools.org Neri, Lisa 4302/4304 lneri@msa.raeschools.org

Clinton, Michelle 14 mclinton@msa.raeschools.org Olin, Melissa 36 molin@msa.raeschools.org

Coleman, William Music-M1 wcoleman@msa.raeschoosls.org Orehostky, Rachel 12 rorehotsky@msa.raeschools.org

Connolly-Lane, Dr. Karen 4310 kconnolly-lane@msa.raeschools.org Orestis, Antonia 906 aorestis@msa.raeschools.org

Cook, Courtney 4307 ccook@msa.raeschools.org Ozsever, Erol Music-M5/M8 eozsever@msa.raeschools.org

Couch, Del Music-M8 (Studio) Parton, Holly 4208 hparton@msa.raeschools.org

Davis, Kathleen 33 kdavis@msa.raeschools.org Pearson, Jennifer 4303 jpearson@msa.raeschools.org

DeLeon, Patricia 4103 pdeleon@msa.raeschools.org Petrone, Gina 701 gpetrone@msa.raeschools.org

Diggins, Brittany 702 bdiggins@msa.raeschools.org Pincock, Micki 37 mpincock@msa.raeschools.org

Dormichev, Jennifer 4210 jdormichev@msa.raeschools.org Porter, Michelle 301 mporter@msa.raeschools.org

Droge, Jacqueline 4209 jdroge@msa.raeschools.org Rawley, Shayla 26 srawley@msa.raeschools.org

Dumboski, John 803 jdumboski@msa.raeschools.org Rhoades, Gayle 4301 grhoades@msa.raeschools.org

Dumboski, Sara 35 sdumboski@msa.raeschools.org Richardson, Keith -- rrichards@msa.raeschools.org

Empsall, Aaron 4312 aempsall@msa.raeschools.org Riley, Mackenzie 27 mriley@msa.raeschools.org

Evans, Matthew 4309 mevans@msa.raeschools.org Rios, Kristin 4305 krios@msa.raeschools.org

Floyd, Jessica M3 jfloyd@msa.raeschools.org Rosenbarger, Diane 404 drosenbarger@msa.raeschools.org

Frank, Erika 97/305 efrank@msa.raeschools.org Sandu, Catrinel 100 csandu@msa.raeschools.org

Frazier, Ashlee 4101 afrazier@msa.raeschools.org Savadel, Heather 4213 hsavadel@msa.raeschools.org

Frazier, Chris 4201 cfrazier@msa.raeschools.org Sawyer, Melissa 4308 msawyer@msa.raeschools.org

Gandolfo, Marcela 4104 mgandolfo@msa.raeschools.org Sherer, Lisa 204/304 lsherer@msa.raeschools.org

Gentile, Jarrod 604 jgentile@msa.raeschools.org Smith, Samantha (B Day) 25 ssmith@msa.raeschools.org

Gibson, Erica Music-M6 egibson@msa.raeschools.org Spiller, Elise 4306 elisespiller@msa.raeschools.org

Gladden, April 303 agladden@msa.raeschools.org Striggles, Shekeema 4311 sstriggles@msa.raeschools.org

Gleitz, Neal 4112 nealgleitz@msa.raeschools.org Thomas, Tanica (A Day) 25 tthomas@msa.raeschools.org

Guise, Carly 4203 cguise@msa.raeschools.org Turner, Mary C 4106 mturner@msa.raeschools.org

Gush, Kevin 705 kgush@msa.raeschools.org Vidales, Karen 30 kvidales@msa.raeschools.org

Gutsens, Laura 21 lgutsens@msa.raeschools.org Vouglas, Chloe 503 cvouglas@msa.raeschools.org

Harris, Amanda 10 aharris@msa.raeschools.org Wallin, Diane 4205 dwallin@msa.raeschools.org

Heath, Kathryn 4110 kheath@msa.raeschools.org Walls, Delvechio 31 dwalls@msa.raeschools.org

Himes, Tammy 4211 thimes@msa.raeschools.org Weaver, Rebecca 801 rweaver@msa.raeschools.org

Holmes, Melissa 902 mholmes@msa.raeschools.org Wick, Krista 4107 kwick@msa.raeschools.org

Hoza, Gwen 4212 ghoza@msa.raeschools.org Widhalm, Andy 905 awidhalm@msa.raeschools.org

Jackson, Ashley 4202 ajackson@msaschool.org
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